
Average Monthly Caseload and Recipients - March 2021

Social Assistance Caseload Trends

Caseload

Month Extended 
Benefits

April

June

Average 
Monthly

6,165

Transitional 
Assistance

15,885

6,142 15,742

22,050

May 6,174 16,037

July

September

August

October

December

November

January

March

February

6,137 15,276

6,111 14,461

6,114 14,692

6,143 14,081

6,075 13,380

6,111 13,803

6,059 13,085

6,049 12,824

6,043 12,873

22,211

21,884

21,413

20,806

20,572

20,224

19,914

19,455

19,144

18,916

18,873

Total

6,110 14,345 20,455

Recipients

Extended 
Benefits

6,873

Transitional 
Assistance

27,622

6,832 27,290

34,495

6,871 27,812

6,808 26,515

6,761 25,141

6,779 25,532

6,790 24,517

6,727 23,164

6,760 23,959

6,703 22,651

6,665 22,056

6,668 22,142

34,683

34,122

33,323

32,311

31,902

31,307

30,719

29,891

29,354

28,810

28,721

Total

6,770 24,867 31,636
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